63 littelfuse.com © 2014 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products Catalog
5
S
p
ecial P
u
rp
o
se Fu
ses
Fuses — Special Purpose
Specifications
Voltage Rating		  32 Vac/dc
Interrupting Rating		  2000 A @ 32 Vdc
Ordering Information
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
AMPERAGE
RATING
VOLTAGE
RATING
COLOR
CODE
MEG100 0MEG100.X 100 32
MEG125 0MEG125.X 125 32
MEG150 0MEG150.X 150 32
MEG175 0MEG175.X 175 32
MEG200 0MEG200.X 200 32
MEG225 0MEG225.X 225 32
MEG250 0MEG250.X 250 32
MEG300 0MEG300.X 300 32
PLUG FUSES AND BOLT-DOWN FUSES
125 Vac • 2-30 A
TOO Fuses are dual-element time-delay Edison-base fuses
designed for motor and motor branch circuit protection; also